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We would like to thank you very much for participating the XX. INT. JUNIORS BATTLE and 

we are looking forward seeing you 2024. 

The Organization Team USV Lochen 



 

USV LOCHEN 

SEKTION GEWICHTHEBEN 

 

 

 

Thank you for your support ! 
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category:

Girls U11

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Marlene EICHER LCH 2012 X381 32,05 8,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 12,0 x 12,0 12,0 22,0 50,67 7

2 Lilly Lotta COLBERG SAA 2013 X325 43,30 20,0 x 20,0 23,0 23,0 29,0 31,0 33,0 x 31,0 54,0 93,21 3

3 Kimet MORINA TNÖ 2013 X363 41,85 11,0 13,0 16,0 x 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 -

4 Viktoria HADEK TNÖ 2013 X362 38,55 11,0 13,0 16,0 16,0 15,0 17,0 19,0 19,0 35,0 67,00 6

5 Luna LITZLER TSU 2013 X383 33,30 22,0 25,0 x 26,0 26,0 33,0 36,0 38,0 x 36,0 62,0 137,38 1

6 Sophie HADEK TNÖ 2012 X361 34,05 16,0 18,0 20,0 x 18,0 21,0 23,0 25,0 x 23,0 41,0 88,65 4

7 Rebecca JANAUSCHEK TNÖ 2013 X360 37,10 11,0 13,0 16,0 16,0 15,0 17,0 19,0 19,0 35,0 69,58 5

8 Marlene WALDMÜLLER TNÖ 2012 X352 44,00 25,0 28,0 31,0 31,0 34,0 38,0 x 34,0 65,0 110,67 2

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 11:00

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall end: 13:00 1

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 09th june 23

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Rudolf Kobler

Patrick Mayr (AUT) Levin Speigner (AUT) Brigitte Pfaffenberger (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U11

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

group light:   

1 Lukas KLEIS RAU 2013 X316 35,50 20,0 22,0 24,0 x 22,0 25,0 30,0 33,0 33,0 55,0 126,65 4

2 Moritz FRIEDRICH LVT 2012 X291 38,60 24,0 27,0 30,0 30,0 36,0 39,0 42,0 42,0 72,0 152,26 1

3 Liam FEIX LVT 2013 X308 28,95 20,0 22,0 24,0 24,0 30,0 32,0 34,0 x 32,0 56,0 144,21 2

4 Jonas STIELNER RAU 2013 X317 33,50 18,0 21,0 24,0 x 21,0 27,0 30,0 x 30,0 30,0 51,0 124,90 5

5 Oskar KNAUER LVT 2012 X302 34,45 21,0 24,0 x 24,0 24,0 30,0 33,0 35,0 35,0 59,0 140,01 3

  

group heavy:   

1 Philip GRUNDNER ÖBL 2013 X337 65,15 27,0 29,0 31,0 31,0 36,0 39,0 42,0 42,0 73,0 100,55 2

2 Lio HEYBUTZKI SAA 2013 X328 42,80 19,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 27,0 29,0 31,0 x 29,0 52,0 99,64 3

3 Patrick MADEREGGER LCH 2013 X376 38,80 16,0 19,0 x 20,0 x 16,0 20,0 23,0 25,0 x 23,0 39,0 82,06 4

4 Jack DREYßE LVT 2013 X292 42,25 24,0 27,0 28,0 28,0 34,0 37,0 38,0 38,0 66,0 127,85 1

5 Niklas STANDL LCH 2013 X380 48,90 8,0 x 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 12,0 13,0 13,0 22,0 37,50 5

  

  

  

  

  

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 11:00

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall end: 13:00 1

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 09th june 23

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Rudolf Kobler

Patrick Mayr (AUT) Levin Speigner (AUT) Brigitte Pfaffenberger (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U13

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

group light:   

1 Felix KECKE LVT 2010 X309 52,50 28,0 x 28,0 32,0 32,0 37,0 40,0 42,0 x 40,0 72,0 115,85 4

2 Julien SEITINGER TNÖ 2011 X353 39,25 27,0 29,0 31,0 31,0 34,0 38,0 x 40,0 40,0 71,0 147,52 2

3 Jonas LEIKERMOSER LCH 2010 X377 37,70 20,0 23,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 28,0 x 28,0 28,0 53,0 114,76 5

4 Maximilian AIGNER RUM 2011 X342 55,45 38,0 41,0 43,0 43,0 49,0 53,0 55,0 55,0 98,0 151,08 1

5 Christoph HUBER TNÖ 2010 X364 35,80 22,0 25,0 x 25,0 25,0 25,0 27,0 28,0 x 27,0 52,0 118,70 3

  

group heavy:   

1 Louis MEYER SAA 2010 X330 56,10 33,0 35,0 37,0 x 35,0 43,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 82,0 125,41 4

2 Johannes KLUGE LVT 2011 X303 58,05 35,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 90,0 134,15 2

3 Maximilian DENK LCH 2010 X375 84,05 40,0 44,0 46,0 x 44,0 48,0 51,0 53,0 x 51,0 95,0 113,37 5

4 Henry FRÖBE LVT 2010 X289 55,65 44,0 47,0 48,0 48,0 56,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 111,0 170,66 1

5 John Otto GRIMM SAA 2011 X329 68,35 40,0 42,0 44,0 44,0 49,0 51,0 57,0 x 51,0 95,0 126,96 3

  

  

  

  

  

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 13:30

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall end: 15:15 2

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 09th june 23

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Conny Högg

Patrick Mayr (AUT) Levin Speigner (AUT) Brigitte Pfaffenberger (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls U13/U15

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

group Girls U13:   

1 Kheda DUDORKHANOVA LVT 2010 X294 60,45 32,0 35,0 37,0 37,0 39,0 42,0 43,0 43,0 80,0 107,51 4

2 Marie GRUNDNER ÖBL 2010 X335 49,25 25,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 36,0 39,0 42,0 x 39,0 69,0 107,11 5

3 Luiza KURBANOVA LVT 2011 X293 48,90 34,0 37,0 40,0 40,0 43,0 47,0 50,0 50,0 90,0 140,59 1

4 Lucie HORVATHOVA ROT 2011 X389 43,70 23,0 x 23,0 25,0 x 23,0 33,0 x 33,0 35,0 x 33,0 56,0 95,90 7

5 Barbara VOGGENBERGER LCH 2010 X378 66,30 28,0 31,0 x 31,0 31,0 37,0 40,0 42,0 42,0 73,0 92,83 8

6 Doris SCHOBER LCH 2011 X379 49,10 22,0 25,0 27,0 27,0 29,0 31,0 33,0 x 31,0 58,0 90,31 9

7 Peyton SAUTEBIN TSU 2010 X385 46,10 26,0 29,0 32,0 32,0 38,0 41,0 x 41,0 x 38,0 70,0 114,63 3

8 Leonie  GRILL POL 2010 X276 51,55 29,0 31,0 33,0 33,0 40,0 43,0 45,0 45,0 78,0 116,96 2

9 Eva OLAHOVA ROT 2010 X339 49,10 28,0 30,0 x 30,0 x 28,0 37,0 x 37,0 38,0 x 37,0 65,0 101,22 6

  

group Girls U15:   

1 Lotta FRANK LVT 2009 X295 46,60 34,0 37,0 40,0 x 37,0 41,0 44,0 49,0 x 44,0 81,0 131,48 4

2 Lea AßMUS LVT 2009 X310 68,40 37,0 40,0 43,0 43,0 48,0 51,0 55,0 55,0 98,0 122,47 5

3 Phoebe FEIX LVT 2008 X313 49,90 32,0 34,0 36,0 36,0 42,0 46,0 50,0 50,0 86,0 132,26 3

4 Karolina SIMUNKOVA ROT 2009 X340 66,55 24,0 26,0 28,0 x 26,0 29,0 31,0 33,0 x 31,0 57,0 72,30 7

5 Lili KURTH TSU 2009 X384 43,00 22,0 25,0 x 26,0 x 22,0 32,0 34,0 37,0 37,0 59,0 102,45 6

6 Servane LITZLER TSU 2009 X382 48,75 45,0 48,0 51,0 51,0 55,0 59,0 63,0 x 59,0 110,0 172,10 1

7 Juliane MADEREGGER LCH 2009 X371 44,60 32,0 35,0 37,0 x 35,0 42,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 82,0 138,02 2

  

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 15:30

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall end: 17:50 3

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 09th june 23

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann Klampfer

Brigitte Pfaffenberger (AUT) Patrick Mayr (AUT) Levin Speigner (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category: Girls

U17/U20/U23

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

group Girls U17:   

1 Grace  MORRIS WWA 2007 X278 100,00 61,0 65,0 69,0 69,0 85,0 90,0 93,0 x 90,0 159,0 169,30 1

2 Isabella PRETSCHERER ÖBL 2007 X336 70,40 37,0 39,0 41,0 41,0 41,0 44,0 x 45,0 x 41,0 82,0 100,88 4

3 Anna  VOGGENBERGER LCH 2007 X369 55,15 39,0 42,0 45,0 45,0 42,0 45,0 48,0 48,0 93,0 132,85 3

4 Helena  MADEREGGER LCH 2007 X368 58,10 44,0 47,0 49,0 x 47,0 55,0 60,0 x 60,0 x 55,0 102,0 140,73 2

  

group Girls U20:   

1 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 2004 X367 68,20 56,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 76,0 80,0 83,0 x 80,0 143,0 179,00 2

2 Sonja BÖTTGER SAA 2003 X327 57,15 27,0 31,0 33,0 x 31,0 45,0 x 45,0 48,0 x 45,0 76,0 105,95 3

3 Victoria STEINER RUM 2003 X343 72,20 80,0 83,0 86,0 x 83,0 100,0 105,0 x 105,0 x 100,0 183,0 222,20 1

  

group Girls U23:   

1 Melanie GRUBER LCH 2000 X372 69,65 35,0 39,0 41,0 x 39,0 42,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 86,0 106,37 3

2 Molly GREENWOOD WWA 2001 X280 64,65 78,0 80,0 83,0 x 80,0 90,0 94,0 x 94,0 94,0 174,0 224,44 1

3 Sandra APFELTHALER TNÖ 2000 X350 78,70 45,0 49,0 53,0 53,0 63,0 67,0 72,0 x 67,0 120,0 139,74 2

  

  

out of competition   

Julia GRUBER LCH 1998 X373 64,80 33,0 36,0 39,0 x 36,0 41,0 45,0 x 45,0 45,0 81,0 104,38 -

  

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Conny Högg

Jürgen Pfaffenberger (AUT) Robert Friedl (AUT) Michael Moser (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

4

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 09th june 23

2. 3.

begin: 18:00

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall end: 20:00

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U15

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

group light:   

1 Melvin MÜHLBACH LVT 2009 X287 63,80 60,0 64,0 x 64,0 64,0 78,0 83,0 90,0 x 83,0 147,0 205,37 4

2 Ive BRÄUNING LVT 2009 X312 54,70 63,0 67,0 70,0 x 67,0 78,0 83,0 88,0 x 83,0 150,0 233,80 1

3 Jason Elias MÜLLER SAA 2009 X331 57,50 37,0 39,0 40,0 40,0 46,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 90,0 135,16 7

4 Llewelyn WAITS WWA 2008 X281 59,30 65,0 68,0 x 68,0 x 65,0 77,0 81,0 85,0 x 81,0 146,0 214,46 3

5 Samuel GERINGER TSU 2009 X388 53,75 59,0 63,0 67,0 67,0 77,0 83,0 x 85,0 x 77,0 144,0 227,33 2

6 Lennard NOTROFF LVT 2009 X311 54,15 37,0 40,0 x 40,0 40,0 47,0 x 47,0 51,0 51,0 91,0 142,84 6

7 Andreas HUBER TNÖ 2009 X365 47,00 32,0 35,0 36,0 36,0 35,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 76,0 133,97 8

8 Lucas WICHMANN LVT 2009 X290 44,50 36,0 39,0 41,0 41,0 47,0 50,0 53,0 x 50,0 91,0 168,31 5

group heavy:   

1 Aaron NÜCHTER LVT 2008 X296 79,60 65,0 69,0 x 69,0 69,0 73,0 79,0 85,0 85,0 154,0 188,88 2

2 Emil AKHNAZAROV VOE 2008 X321 70,10 65,0 70,0 73,0 73,0 83,0 x 83,0 88,0 88,0 161,0 211,97 1

3 William KÜHNHOLD LVT 2009 X305 71,20 60,0 64,0 67,0 x 64,0 75,0 78,0 80,0 80,0 144,0 187,85 3

4 Fabian STOITZNER TNÖ 2008 X351 77,15 50,0 55,0 59,0 59,0 60,0 65,0 68,0 68,0 127,0 158,30 5

5 Henry MESSING LVT 2009 X288 72,80 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 56,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 113,0 145,52 7

6 Dustin BRUNNER POL 2009 X277 82,40 56,0 62,0 x 65,0 x 56,0 75,0 81,0 x 81,0 x 75,0 131,0 157,90 6

7 Elias DANEK TNÖ 2009 X354 69,10 50,0 53,0 56,0 56,0 65,0 70,0 73,0 x 70,0 126,0 167,34 4

8 Alexander JANAUSCHEK TNÖ 2009 X359 68,70 35,0 38,0 40,0 x 38,0 44,0 47,0 50,0 50,0 88,0 117,29 8

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Lena Raidel

Jürgen Pfaffenberger (AUT) Jessica Stauceanu (AUT) Claudia Krepper (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

5

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 10th june 23

2. 3.

begin: 10:00

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall end: 12:10

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U17

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

group light:   

1 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 2007 X298 67,55 91,0 94,0 98,0 x 94,0 110,0 114,0 116,0 116,0 210,0 282,70 1

2 Chris MATZOLLEK LVT 2006 X300 61,75 65,0 69,0 72,0 72,0 75,0 78,0 x 78,0 x 75,0 147,0 209,82 5

3 Dylan SAUTEBIN TSU 2007 X387 66,10 71,0 75,0 x 77,0 77,0 92,0 97,0 x 97,0 x 92,0 169,0 230,74 3

4 Nils GÜRTH LVT 2007 X297 72,35 73,0 x 73,0 77,0 77,0 100,0 103,0 110,0 110,0 187,0 241,57 2

5 Paul KLUGE LVT 2007 X304 60,00 60,0 63,0 65,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 145,0 211,23 4

  

group heavy:   

1 Maximilian HUSNER TNÖ 2007 X356 75,80 68,0 x 68,0 73,0 73,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 x 85,0 158,0 198,89 4

2 Luke FLETCHER WWA 2006 X282 82,80 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 235,0 282,56 1

3 Paul BERGER LCH 2006 X374 80,15 62,0 66,0 x 67,0 x 62,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 x 75,0 137,0 167,39 5

4 Raphael KLEINFELD LVT 2006 X299 75,85 77,0 80,0 84,0 84,0 96,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 189,0 237,74 2

5 Lilian SAUSER TSU 2006 X386 87,15 80,0 84,0 87,0 87,0 105,0 111,0 115,0 x 111,0 198,0 232,32 3

  

  

  

  

  

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte Pfaffenberger (AUT) Melanie Stalinger (AUT) Levin Speigner (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Conny Högg

end: 14:45 6

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 10th june 23

begin: 13:00

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U20/U23

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

year Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

group Boys U20:   

1 Pascal HENNECKE LVT 2004 X307 160,00 115,0 120,0 125,0 X 120,0 150,0 157,0 162,0 162,0 282,0 282,79 4

2 Daniel DAVIS WWA 2005 X284 76,15 98,0 102,0 105,0 x 102,0 130,0 133,0 x 133,0 x 130,0 232,0 291,21 3

3 Edwards GIBSON WWA 2004 X283 80,35 107,0 111,0 115,0 115,0 138,0 142,0 145,0 145,0 260,0 317,25 1

4 Alexander HÄFELE ING 2004 X286 85,85 93,0 98,0 102,0 x 98,0 113,0 118,0 122,0 122,0 220,0 259,91 5

5 Philipp PÖLTL TNÖ 2005 X355 91,05 78,0 82,0 x 82,0 x 78,0 105,0 110,0 115,0 x 110,0 188,0 216,35 7

6 Rene RITZMANN LVT 2004 X314 86,40 102,0 107,0 111,0 111,0 130,0 135,0 137,0 137,0 248,0 292,19 2

7 Fabian HENNECKE LVT 2005 X306 90,30 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 x 116,0 x 110,0 210,0 242,57 6

  

group heavy:   

1 Ben FOGGO WWA 2002 X279 64,60 85,0 88,0 92,0 92,0 110,0 115,0 x 115,0 115,0 207,0 286,84 4

2 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 2000 X301 97,70 135,0 140,0 145,0 x 140,0 165,0 170,0 175,0 x 170,0 310,0 346,76 1

3 Garin BEAMS WWA 2001 X285 68,30 97,0 x 98,0 101,0 101,0 120,0 126,0 x 126,0 x 120,0 221,0 295,61 3

4 Marc VOGEL LVT 2000 X315 97,70 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 140,0 145,0 x 150,0 x 140,0 270,0 302,02 2

  

  

  

  

Speaker:

Secretary:Jessica Stauceanu (AUT) Jürgen Pfaffenberger (AUT) Claudia Krepper (AUT) Matthias Kainzner

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Lena Raidel

end: 17:05 7

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 date: 10th june 23

begin: 15:00

Lochen am See / Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Sinclair 2017-2023 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



rank team-shortcut team nation points althetes

1 LVT LV Thüringen AUT 413 29
2 LCH Union Lochen AUT 146 13
3 TNÖ Team Niederösterreich AUT 145 14
4 WWA Weightlifting Wales WAL 130 8
5 TSU Team Suisse SUI 104 7
6 SAA VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt GER 71 6
7 RUM KSV Rum AUT 40 2
8 ÖBL AK Öblarn AUT 37 3
9 POL Polizei SV AUT 25 2

10 ROT Rotas Rotava CZE 25 3
11 RAU TUS Raubling GER 21 2
12 VOE SK Voest AUT 20 1
13 ING TSV Ingolstadt-Nord AUT 10 1

13 Teams total Athletes total 91

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023

TEAMRANKING



team points rank athletes

Landesverband Thüringen 413 1 29
Johannes KLUGE 16 2
Ive BRÄUNING 20 1
Henry MESSING 8 7
William KÜHNHOLD 13 3
Melvin MÜHLBACH 11 4
Kheda DUDORKHANOVA 11 4
Phoebe FEIX 13 3
Paul KLUGE 11 4
Marc PFEIFFER 20 1
Nils GÜRTH 16 2
Aaron NÜCHTER 16 2
Raphael KLEINFELD 16 2
Chris MATZOLLEK 10 5
Moritz FRIEDRICH 20 1
Liam FEIX 16 2
Oskar KNAUER 13 3
Jack DREYßE 20 1
Felix KECKE 11 4
Henry FRÖBE 20 1
Luiza KURBANOVA 20 1
Lotta FRANK 11 4
Lea AßMUS 10 5
Lennard NOTROFF 9 6
Lucas WICHMANN 10 5
Pascal HENNECKE 11 4
Rene RITZMANN 16 2
Fabian HENNECKE 9 6
Andre LANGKABEL 20 1
Marc VOGEL 16 2

Union Lochen 146 2 13
Doris SCHOBER 6 9
Jonas LEIKERMOSER 10 5
Maximilian DENK 10 5
Barbara VOGGENBERGER 7 8
Juliane MADEREGGER 16 2
Jessica STAUCEANU 16 2
Marlene EICHER 8 7
Patrick MADEREGGER 11 4
Niklas STANDL 10 5
Anna  VOGGENBERGER 13 3
Helena  MADEREGGER 16 2
Melanie GRUBER 13 3
Paul BERGER 10 5

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023

TEAMRANKING



team points rank athletes

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023

TEAMRANKING

Team Niederösterreich 145 3 14
Marlene WALDMÜLLER 16 2
Kimet MORINA 0 0
Viktoria HADEK 9 6
Sophie HADEK 11 4
Rebecca JANAUSCHEK 10 5
Julien SEITINGER 16 2
Christoph HUBER 13 3
Sandra APFELTHALER 16 2
Andreas HUBER 7 8
Fabian STOITZNER 10 5
Elias DANEK 11 4
Alexander JANAUSCHEK 7 8
Maximilian HUSNER 11 4
Philipp PÖLTL 8 7

Weightlifting Wales 153 4 8
Molly GREENWOOD 20 1
Grace  MORRIS 20 1
Llewelyn WAITS 13 3
Luke FLETCHER 20 1
Daniel DAVIS 13 3
Edwards GIBSON 20 1
Ben FOGGO 11 4
Garin BEAMS 13 3

Team Suisse 104 5 7
Lilian SAUSER 13 3
Luna LITZLER 20 1
Peyton SAUTEBIN 13 3
Lili KURTH 9 6
Servane LITZLER 20 1
Samuel GERINGER 16 2
Dylan SAUTEBIN 13 3



team points rank athletes

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023

TEAMRANKING

VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt 71 6 6
John Otto GRIMM 13 3
Jason Elias MÜLLER 8 7
Louis MEYER 11 4
Lilly Lotta COLBERG 13 3
Lio HEYBUTZKI 13 3
Sonja BÖTTGER 13 3

KSV Rum 40 7 2
Maximilian AIGNER 20 1
Victoria STEINER 20 1

AK Öblarn 37 8 3
Marie GRUNDNER 10 5
Isabella PRETSCHERER 11 4
Philip GRUNDNER 16 2

Polizei SV 25 9 2
Dustin BRUNNER 9 6
Leonie  GRILL 16 2

Rotas Rotava 25 9 3
Lucie HORVATHOVA 8 7
Eva OLAHOVA 9 6
Karolina SIMUNKOVA 8 7

TUS Raubling 21 11 2
Lukas KLEIS 11 4
Jonas STIELNER 10 5

SK Vöest 20 12 1
Emil AKHNAZAROV 20 1

TSV Ingolstadt-Nord 10 13 1
Alexander HÄFELE 10 5



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Molly GREENWOOD WWA 2001 X280 64,65 78 80 83 x 80,00 90 94 x 94 94,00 174 224,44

2 Victoria STEINER RUM 2003 X343 72,20 80 83 86 x 83,00 100 105 x 105 x 100,00 183 222,20

3 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 2004 X367 68,20 56 60 63 63,00 76 80 83 x 80,00 143 179,00

4 Servane LITZLER TSU 2009 X382 48,75 45 48 51 51,00 55 59 63 x 59,00 110 172,10

5 Grace  MORRIS WWA 2007 X278 100,00 61 65 69 69,00 85 90 93 x 90,00 159 169,30

6 Helena  MADEREGGER LCH 2007 X368 58,10 44 47 49 x 47,00 55 60 x 60 x 55,00 102 140,73

7 Luiza KURBANOVA LVT 2011 X293 48,90 34 37 40 40,00 43 47 50 50,00 90 140,59

8 Sandra APFELTHALER TNÖ 2000 X350 78,70 45 49 53 53,00 63 67 72 x 67,00 120 139,74

9 Juliane MADEREGGER LCH 2009 X371 44,60 32 35 37 x 35,00 42 45 47 47,00 82 138,02

10 Luna LITZLER TSU 2013 X383 33,30 22 25 x 26 26,00 33 36 38 x 36,00 62 137,38

11 Anna  VOGGENBERGER LCH 2007 X369 55,15 39 42 45 45,00 42 45 48 48,00 93 132,85

12 Phoebe FEIX LVT 2008 X313 49,90 32 34 36 36,00 42 46 50 50,00 86 132,26

13 Lotta FRANK LVT 2009 X295 46,60 34 37 40 x 37,00 41 44 49 x 44,00 81 131,48

14 Lea AßMUS LVT 2009 X310 68,40 37 40 43 43,00 48 51 55 55,00 98 122,47

15 Leonie  GRILL POL 2010 X276 51,55 29 31 33 33,00 40 43 45 45,00 78 116,96

16 Peyton SAUTEBIN TSU 2010 X385 46,10 26 29 32 32,00 38 41 x 41 x 38,00 70 114,63

17 Marlene WALDMÜLLER TNÖ 2012 X352 44,00 25 28 31 31,00 34 38 x 34,00 65 110,67

18 Kheda DUDORKHANOVA LVT 2010 X294 60,45 32 35 37 37,00 39 42 43 43,00 80 107,51

19 Marie GRUNDNER ÖBL 2010 X335 49,25 25 28 30 30,00 36 39 42 x 39,00 69 107,11

20 Melanie GRUBER LCH 2000 X372 69,65 35 39 41 x 39,00 42 45 47 47,00 86 106,37

21 Sonja BÖTTGER SAA 2003 X327 57,15 27 31 33 x 31,00 45 x 45 48 x 45,00 76 105,95

22 Lili KURTH TSU 2009 X384 43,00 22 25 x 26 x 22,00 32 34 37 37,00 59 102,45

23 Eva OLAHOVA ROT 2010 X339 49,10 28 30 x 30 x 28,00 37 x 37 38 x 37,00 65 101,22

24 Isabella PRETSCHERER ÖBL 2007 X336 70,40 37 39 41 41,00 41 44 x 45 x 41,00 82 100,88

25 Lucie HORVATHOVA ROT 2011 X389 43,70 23 x 23 25 x 23,00 33 x 33 35 x 33,00 56 95,90

26 Lilly Lotta COLBERG SAA 2013 X325 43,30 20 x 20 23 23,00 29 31 33 x 31,00 54 93,21

27 Barbara VOGGENBERGER LCH 2010 X378 66,30 28 31 x 31 31,00 37 40 42 42,00 73 92,83

28 Doris SCHOBER LCH 2011 X379 49,10 22 25 27 27,00 29 31 33 x 31,00 58 90,31

29 Sophie HADEK TNÖ 2012 X361 34,05 16 18 20 x 18,00 21 23 25 x 23,00 41 88,65

30 Karolina SIMUNKOVA ROT 2009 X340 66,55 24 26 28 x 26,00 29 31 33 x 31,00 57 72,30

31 Rebecca JANAUSCHEK TNÖ 2013 X360 37,10 11 13 16 16,00 15 17 19 19,00 35 69,58

32 Viktoria HADEK TNÖ 2013 X362 38,55 11 13 16 16,00 15 17 19 19,00 35 67,00

33 Marlene EICHER LCH 2012 X381 32,05 8 9 10 10,00 10 12 x 12 12,00 22 50,67

34 Kimet MORINA TNÖ 2013 X363 41,85 11 13 16 x 13,00 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls

all

3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Luna LITZLER TSU 2013 X383 33,30 22 25 x 26 26,00 33 36 38 x 36,00 62 137,38

2 Marlene WALDMÜLLER TNÖ 2012 X352 44,00 25 28 31 31,00 34 38 x 34,00 65 110,67

3 Lilly Lotta COLBERG SAA 2013 X325 43,30 20 x 20 23 23,00 29 31 33 x 31,00 54 93,21

4 Sophie HADEK TNÖ 2012 X361 34,05 16 18 20 x 18,00 21 23 25 x 23,00 41 88,65

5 Rebecca JANAUSCHEK TNÖ 2013 X360 37,10 11 13 16 16,00 15 17 19 19,00 35 69,58

6 Viktoria HADEK TNÖ 2013 X362 38,55 11 13 16 16,00 15 17 19 19,00 35 67,00

7 Marlene EICHER LCH 2012 X381 32,05 8 9 10 10,00 10 12 x 12 12,00 22 50,67

8 Kimet MORINA TNÖ 2013 X363 41,85 11 13 16 x 13,00 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

3 Luiza KURBANOVA LVT 2011 X293 48,90 34 37 40 40,00 43 47 50 50,00 90 140,59

8 Leonie  GRILL POL 2010 X276 51,55 29 31 33 33,00 40 43 45 45,00 78 116,96

7 Peyton SAUTEBIN TSU 2010 X385 46,10 26 29 32 32,00 38 41 x 41 x 38,00 70 114,63

1 Kheda DUDORKHANOVA LVT 2010 X294 60,45 32 35 37 37,00 39 42 43 43,00 80 107,51

2 Marie GRUNDNER ÖBL 2010 X335 49,25 25 28 30 30,00 36 39 42 x 39,00 69 107,11

9 Eva OLAHOVA ROT 2010 X339 49,10 28 30 x 30 x 28,00 37 x 37 38 x 37,00 65 101,22

4 Lucie HORVATHOVA ROT 2011 X389 43,70 23 x 23 25 x 23,00 33 x 33 35 x 33,00 56 95,90

5 Barbara VOGGENBERGER LCH 2010 X378 66,30 28 31 x 31 31,00 37 40 42 42,00 73 92,83

6 Doris SCHOBER LCH 2011 X379 49,10 22 25 27 27,00 29 31 33 x 31,00 58 90,31

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

6 Servane LITZLER TSU 2009 X382 48,75 45 48 51 51,00 55 59 63 x 59,00 110 172,10

7 Juliane MADEREGGER LCH 2009 X371 44,60 32 35 37 x 35,00 42 45 47 47,00 82 138,02

3 Phoebe FEIX LVT 2008 X313 49,90 32 34 36 36,00 42 46 50 50,00 86 132,26

1 Lotta FRANK LVT 2009 X295 46,60 34 37 40 x 37,00 41 44 49 x 44,00 81 131,48

2 Lea AßMUS LVT 2009 X310 68,40 37 40 43 43,00 48 51 55 55,00 98 122,47

5 Lili KURTH TSU 2009 X384 43,00 22 25 x 26 x 22,00 32 34 37 37,00 59 102,45

4 Karolina SIMUNKOVA ROT 2009 X340 66,55 24 26 28 x 26,00 29 31 33 x 31,00 57 72,30

1. 2. 3.

1. 2. 3.

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls
U13

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls
U11

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls
U15

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Grace  MORRIS WWA 2007 X278 100,00 61 65 69 69,00 85 90 93 x 90,00 159 169,30

2 Helena  MADEREGGER LCH 2007 X368 58,10 44 47 49 x 47,00 55 60 x 60 x 55,00 102 140,73

3 Anna  VOGGENBERGER LCH 2007 X369 55,15 39 42 45 45,00 42 45 48 48,00 93 132,85

4 Isabella PRETSCHERER ÖBL 2007 X336 70,40 37 39 41 41,00 41 44 x 45 x 41,00 82 100,88

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Victoria STEINER RUM 2003 X343 72,20 80 83 86 x 83,00 100 105 x 105 x 100,00 183 222,20

2 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 2004 X367 68,20 56 60 63 63,00 76 80 83 x 80,00 143 179,00

3 Sonja BÖTTGER SAA 2003 X327 57,15 27 31 33 x 31,00 45 x 45 48 x 45,00 76 105,95

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Molly GREENWOOD WWA 2001 X280 64,65 78 80 83 x 80,00 90 94 x 94 94,00 174 224,44

2 Sandra APFELTHALER TNÖ 2000 X350 78,70 45 49 53 53,00 63 67 72 x 67,00 120 139,74

3 Melanie GRUBER LCH 2000 X372 69,65 35 39 41 x 39,00 42 45 47 47,00 86 106,37

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls
U17

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls
U20

1. 2. 3.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls
U23

1. 2. 3.

1. 2. 3.

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 2000 X301 97,70 135 140 145 x 140,00 165 170 175 x 170,00 310 346,76

2 Edwards GIBSON WWA 2004 X283 80,35 107 111 115 115,00 138 142 145 145,00 260 317,25

3 Marc VOGEL LVT 2000 X315 97,70 120 125 130 130,00 140 145 x 150 x 140,00 270 302,02

4 Garin BEAMS WWA 2001 X285 68,30 97 x 98 101 101,00 120 126 x 126 x 120,00 221 295,61

5 Rene RITZMANN LVT 2004 X314 86,40 102 107 111 111,00 130 135 137 137,00 248 292,19

6 Daniel DAVIS WWA 2005 X284 76,15 98 102 105 x 102,00 130 133 x 133 x 130,00 232 291,21

7 Ben FOGGO WWA 2002 X279 64,60 85 88 92 92,00 110 115 x 115 115,00 207 286,84

8 Pascal HENNECKE LVT 2004 X307 160,00 115 120 125 X 120,00 150 157 162 162,00 282 282,79

9 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 2007 X298 67,55 91 94 98 x 94,00 110 114 116 116,00 210 282,70

10 Luke FLETCHER WWA 2006 X282 82,80 95 100 105 105,00 120 125 130 130,00 235 282,56

11 Alexander HÄFELE ING 2004 X286 85,85 93 98 102 x 98,00 113 118 122 122,00 220 259,91

12 Fabian HENNECKE LVT 2005 X306 90,30 90 95 100 100,00 110 115 x 116 x 110,00 210 242,57

13 Nils GÜRTH LVT 2007 X297 72,35 73 x 73 77 77,00 100 103 110 110,00 187 241,57

14 Raphael KLEINFELD LVT 2006 X299 75,85 77 80 84 84,00 96 100 105 105,00 189 237,74

15 Ive BRÄUNING LVT 2009 X312 54,70 63 67 70 x 67,00 78 83 88 x 83,00 150 233,80

16 Lilian SAUSER TSU 2006 X386 87,15 80 84 87 87,00 105 111 115 x 111,00 198 232,32

17 Dylan SAUTEBIN TSU 2007 X387 66,10 71 75 x 77 77,00 92 97 x 97 x 92,00 169 230,74

18 Samuel GERINGER TSU 2009 X388 53,75 59 63 67 67,00 77 83 x 85 x 77,00 144 227,33

19 Philipp PÖLTL TNÖ 2005 X355 91,05 78 82 x 82 x 78,00 105 110 115 x 110,00 188 216,35

20 Llewelyn WAITS WWA 2008 X281 59,30 65 68 x 68 x 65,00 77 81 85 x 81,00 146 214,46

21 Emil AKHNAZAROV VOE 2008 X321 70,10 65 70 73 73,00 83 x 83 88 88,00 161 211,97

22 Paul KLUGE LVT 2007 X304 60,00 60 63 65 65,00 70 75 80 80,00 145 211,23

23 Chris MATZOLLEK LVT 2006 X300 61,75 65 69 72 72,00 75 78 x 78 x 75,00 147 209,82

24 Melvin MÜHLBACH LVT 2009 X287 63,80 60 64 x 64 64,00 78 83 90 x 83,00 147 205,37

25 Maximilian HUSNER TNÖ 2007 X356 75,80 68 x 68 73 73,00 80 85 90 x 85,00 158 198,89

26 Aaron NÜCHTER LVT 2008 X296 79,60 65 69 x 69 69,00 73 79 85 85,00 154 188,88

27 William KÜHNHOLD LVT 2009 X305 71,20 60 64 67 x 64,00 75 78 80 80,00 144 187,85

28 Henry FRÖBE LVT 2010 X289 55,65 44 47 48 48,00 56 60 63 63,00 111 170,66

29 Lucas WICHMANN LVT 2009 X290 44,50 36 39 41 41,00 47 50 53 x 50,00 91 168,31

30 Paul BERGER LCH 2006 X374 80,15 62 66 x 67 x 62,00 70 75 80 x 75,00 137 167,39

31 Elias DANEK TNÖ 2009 X354 69,10 50 53 56 56,00 65 70 73 x 70,00 126 167,34

32 Fabian STOITZNER TNÖ 2008 X351 77,15 50 55 59 59,00 60 65 68 68,00 127 158,30

33 Dustin BRUNNER POL 2009 X277 82,40 56 62 x 65 x 56,00 75 81 x 81 x 75,00 131 157,90

34 Moritz FRIEDRICH LVT 2012 X291 38,60 24 27 30 30,00 36 39 42 42,00 72 152,26

35 Maximilian AIGNER RUM 2011 X342 55,45 38 41 43 43,00 49 53 55 55,00 98 151,08

36 Julien SEITINGER TNÖ 2011 X353 39,25 27 29 31 31,00 34 38 x 40 40,00 71 147,52

37 Henry MESSING LVT 2009 X288 72,80 45 48 50 50,00 56 60 63 63,00 113 145,52

38 Liam FEIX LVT 2013 X308 28,95 20 22 24 24,00 30 32 34 x 32,00 56 144,21

39 Lennard NOTROFF LVT 2009 X311 54,15 37 40 x 40 40,00 47 x 47 51 51,00 91 142,84

40 Oskar KNAUER LVT 2012 X302 34,45 21 24 x 24 24,00 30 33 35 35,00 59 140,01

41 Jason Elias MÜLLER SAA 2009 X331 57,50 37 39 40 40,00 46 48 50 50,00 90 135,16

42 Johannes KLUGE LVT 2011 X303 58,05 35 38 40 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 134,15

43 Andreas HUBER TNÖ 2009 X365 47,00 32 35 36 36,00 35 38 40 40,00 76 133,97

44 Jack DREYßE LVT 2013 X292 42,25 24 27 28 28,00 34 37 38 38,00 66 127,85

45 John Otto GRIMM SAA 2011 X329 68,35 40 42 44 44,00 49 51 57 x 51,00 95 126,96

46 Lukas KLEIS RAU 2013 X316 35,50 20 22 24 x 22,00 25 30 33 33,00 55 126,65

47 Louis MEYER SAA 2010 X330 56,10 33 35 37 x 35,00 43 45 47 47,00 82 125,41

48 Jonas STIELNER RAU 2013 X317 33,50 18 21 24 x 21,00 27 30 x 30 30,00 51 124,90

49 Christoph HUBER TNÖ 2010 X364 35,80 22 25 x 25 25,00 25 27 28 x 27,00 52 118,70

50 Alexander JANAUSCHEK TNÖ 2009 X359 68,70 35 38 40 x 38,00 44 47 50 50,00 88 117,29

51 Felix KECKE LVT 2010 X309 52,50 28 x 28 32 32,00 37 40 42 x 40,00 72 115,85

52 Jonas LEIKERMOSER LCH 2010 X377 37,70 20 23 25 25,00 25 28 x 28 28,00 53 114,76

53 Maximilian DENK LCH 2010 X375 84,05 40 44 46 x 44,00 48 51 53 x 51,00 95 113,37

54 Philip GRUNDNER ÖBL 2013 X337 65,15 27 29 31 31,00 36 39 42 42,00 73 100,55

55 Lio HEYBUTZKI SAA 2013 X328 42,80 19 21 23 23,00 27 29 31 x 29,00 52 99,64

56 Patrick MADEREGGER LCH 2013 X376 38,80 16 19 x 20 x 16,00 20 23 25 x 23,00 39 82,06

57 Niklas STANDL LCH 2013 X380 48,90 8 x 8 9 9,00 10 12 13 13,00 22 37,50

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys

all

Pl. Name Team
1. 2.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023

3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Moritz FRIEDRICH LVT 2012 X291 38,60 24 27 30 30,00 36 39 42 42,00 72 152,26

2 Liam FEIX LVT 2013 X308 28,95 20 22 24 24,00 30 32 34 x 32,00 56 144,21

3 Oskar KNAUER LVT 2012 X302 34,45 21 24 x 24 24,00 30 33 35 35,00 59 140,01

4 Jack DREYßE LVT 2013 X292 42,25 24 27 28 28,00 34 37 38 38,00 66 127,85

5 Lukas KLEIS RAU 2013 X316 35,50 20 22 24 x 22,00 25 30 33 33,00 55 126,65

6 Jonas STIELNER RAU 2013 X317 33,50 18 21 24 x 21,00 27 30 x 30 30,00 51 124,90

7 Philip GRUNDNER ÖBL 2013 X337 65,15 27 29 31 31,00 36 39 42 42,00 73 100,55

8 Lio HEYBUTZKI SAA 2013 X328 42,80 19 21 23 23,00 27 29 31 x 29,00 52 99,64

9 Patrick MADEREGGER LCH 2013 X376 38,80 16 19 x 20 x 16,00 20 23 25 x 23,00 39 82,06

10 Niklas STANDL LCH 2013 X380 48,90 8 x 8 9 9,00 10 12 13 13,00 22 37,50

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Henry FRÖBE LVT 2010 X289 55,65 44 47 48 48,00 56 60 63 63,00 111 170,66

2 Maximilian AIGNER RUM 2011 X342 55,45 38 41 43 43,00 49 53 55 55,00 98 151,08

3 Julien SEITINGER TNÖ 2011 X353 39,25 27 29 31 31,00 34 38 x 40 40,00 71 147,52

4 Johannes KLUGE LVT 2011 X303 58,05 35 38 40 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 134,15

5 John Otto GRIMM SAA 2011 X329 68,35 40 42 44 44,00 49 51 57 x 51,00 95 126,96

6 Louis MEYER SAA 2010 X330 56,10 33 35 37 x 35,00 43 45 47 47,00 82 125,41

7 Christoph HUBER TNÖ 2010 X364 35,80 22 25 x 25 25,00 25 27 28 x 27,00 52 118,70

8 Felix KECKE LVT 2010 X309 52,50 28 x 28 32 32,00 37 40 42 x 40,00 72 115,85

9 Jonas LEIKERMOSER LCH 2010 X377 37,70 20 23 25 25,00 25 28 x 28 28,00 53 114,76

10 Maximilian DENK LCH 2010 X375 84,05 40 44 46 x 44,00 48 51 53 x 51,00 95 113,37

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Ive BRÄUNING LVT 2009 X312 54,70 63 67 70 x 67,00 78 83 88 x 83,00 150 233,80

2 Samuel GERINGER TSU 2009 X388 53,75 59 63 67 67,00 77 83 x 85 x 77,00 144 227,33

3 Llewelyn WAITS WWA 2008 X281 59,30 65 68 x 68 x 65,00 77 81 85 x 81,00 146 214,46

4 Emil AKHNAZAROV VOE 2008 X321 70,10 65 70 73 73,00 83 x 83 88 88,00 161 211,97

5 Melvin MÜHLBACH LVT 2009 X287 63,80 60 64 x 64 64,00 78 83 90 x 83,00 147 205,37

6 Aaron NÜCHTER LVT 2008 X296 79,60 65 69 x 69 69,00 73 79 85 85,00 154 188,88

7 William KÜHNHOLD LVT 2009 X305 71,20 60 64 67 x 64,00 75 78 80 80,00 144 187,85

8 Lucas WICHMANN LVT 2009 X290 44,50 36 39 41 41,00 47 50 53 x 50,00 91 168,31

9 Elias DANEK TNÖ 2009 X354 69,10 50 53 56 56,00 65 70 73 x 70,00 126 167,34

10 Fabian STOITZNER TNÖ 2008 X351 77,15 50 55 59 59,00 60 65 68 68,00 127 158,30

11 Dustin BRUNNER POL 2009 X277 82,40 56 62 x 65 x 56,00 75 81 x 81 x 75,00 131 157,90

12 Henry MESSING LVT 2009 X288 72,80 45 48 50 50,00 56 60 63 63,00 113 145,52

13 Lennard NOTROFF LVT 2009 X311 54,15 37 40 x 40 40,00 47 x 47 51 51,00 91 142,84

14 Jason Elias MÜLLER SAA 2009 X331 57,50 37 39 40 40,00 46 48 50 50,00 90 135,16

15 Andreas HUBER TNÖ 2009 X365 47,00 32 35 36 36,00 35 38 40 40,00 76 133,97

16 Alexander JANAUSCHEK TNÖ 2009 X359 68,70 35 38 40 x 38,00 44 47 50 50,00 88 117,29

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U15

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U13

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U11

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 2007 X298 67,55 91 94 98 x 94,00 110 114 116 116,00 210 282,70

2 Luke FLETCHER WWA 2006 X282 82,80 95 100 105 105,00 120 125 130 130,00 235 282,56

3 Nils GÜRTH LVT 2007 X297 72,35 73 x 73 77 77,00 100 103 110 110,00 187 241,57

4 Raphael KLEINFELD LVT 2006 X299 75,85 77 80 84 84,00 96 100 105 105,00 189 237,74

5 Lilian SAUSER TSU 2006 X386 87,15 80 84 87 87,00 105 111 115 x 111,00 198 232,32

6 Dylan SAUTEBIN TSU 2007 X387 66,10 71 75 x 77 77,00 92 97 x 97 x 92,00 169 230,74

7 Paul KLUGE LVT 2007 X304 60,00 60 63 65 65,00 70 75 80 80,00 145 211,23

8 Chris MATZOLLEK LVT 2006 X300 61,75 65 69 72 72,00 75 78 x 78 x 75,00 147 209,82

9 Maximilian HUSNER TNÖ 2007 X356 75,80 68 x 68 73 73,00 80 85 90 x 85,00 158 198,89

10 Paul BERGER LCH 2006 X374 80,15 62 66 x 67 x 62,00 70 75 80 x 75,00 137 167,39

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Edwards GIBSON WWA 2004 X283 80,35 107 111 115 115,00 138 142 145 145,00 260 317,25

2 Rene RITZMANN LVT 2004 X314 86,40 102 107 111 111,00 130 135 137 137,00 248 292,19

3 Daniel DAVIS WWA 2005 X284 76,15 98 102 105 x 102,00 130 133 x 133 x 130,00 232 291,21

4 Pascal HENNECKE LVT 2004 X307 160,00 115 120 125 X 120,00 150 157 162 162,00 282 282,79

5 Alexander HÄFELE ING 2004 X286 85,85 93 98 102 x 98,00 113 118 122 122,00 220 259,91

6 Fabian HENNECKE LVT 2005 X306 90,30 90 95 100 100,00 110 115 x 116 x 110,00 210 242,57

7 Philipp PÖLTL TNÖ 2005 X355 91,05 78 82 x 82 x 78,00 105 110 115 x 110,00 188 216,35

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Year Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 2000 X301 97,70 135 140 145 x 140,00 165 170 175 x 170,00 310 346,76

2 Marc VOGEL LVT 2000 X315 97,70 120 125 130 130,00 140 145 x 150 x 140,00 270 302,02

3 Garin BEAMS WWA 2001 X285 68,30 97 x 98 101 101,00 120 126 x 126 x 120,00 221 295,61

4 Ben FOGGO WWA 2002 X279 64,60 85 88 92 92,00 110 115 x 115 115,00 207 286,84

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall

1. 2. 3.
Pl. Name Team

1. 2. 3.

XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U20

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall
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XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:

U11, U13, U15, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U17

Lochen am See, Ing. Peter Schnabl hall
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XX. International Juniors Battle 2023 Categorie:
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